Birds 2011

a Demaralis Studio calendar




Sunday | Monday \ Tuesday Wednesday \ Thursday \ Friday \ Saturday
1
What A peacock’s
A
‘] an u ary 2 O 1 1 newyear changes? a peacock.
New Years Day
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 O 20 21 22
Martin Luther
King Day Wolf Moon
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31




Sunday Monday Tuesday

1
February 2011
6 7 8
13 14 15
Valentines Day
20 21 22
Presidents Day
27 28

Wednesday

2 O
Groundhog Day
9

16

23

Thursday
3

Chinese
New Year

10

17

24

Friday

11

18
O

Snow Moon
25

Saturday
5

12

19

26

Gather to see them just before dusk
Huge wings flapping like giant moths
Grasslands full of mice and voles
Draw an armada of short-eared owls



Sunday Monday

March 2011

6 7
13 14
20 21

Spring Equinox
27 28

Tuesday

Mardi Gras
15

22

29

Wednesday
2

Ash Wednesday

16

23

30

Thursday
3

10

17

St. Patricks Day

24

31

11

18

25

il

Saturday

12

19
O

Crow Moon
26



Sunday Monday \ Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday Friday | Saturday \
1 2
. A startled heron croaks
Apnl 2011 Assilent heron says
Wait and wait and wait
April Fools Day
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
@)
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 O 18 19 20 21 22 23
Earth Day
Pink Moon Passover begins Good Friday
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Easter




Sunday Monday | Tuesday \ Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday \
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
@)
May Day Cinco
Beltane de Mayo
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Mothers Day
15 16 17 O 18 19 20 21
Flower Moon
Buddha Day
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

Memorial Day

May 2011

It was an egg
Hatched the first chicken
Imagine parents’ surprise




e
5
Ll

Yo Ty by L

l'r
it

e e e L 1T
e B R i N T
1

=

Sunday | Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Friday | Saturday
1 @ 2 3 4
June 2011
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 O | 16 17 18
Flag Day Strawberry Moon
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Summer
Fathers Day Solstice
26 27 28 29 30
Always were
Birds in the fruit tree
Always will be




10

17

24

31

Monday Tuesday
July 2011
4 5
Independence
Day

11 12

18 19

25 26

Wednesday

13

20

27

Thursday

The eagle swoops
A message
gets delivered

14

21

28

Friday
! (@)
8
15 O

Dog Days Moon
22

29

Saturday
2
9
16
23
30 @)




Sunday | Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday | Saturday |
1 2 3 4 5 6
Wake up!
Ramadan
begins
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
O
Red Moon

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 ) 29 30 31

August 2011

Ramadan ends




Sunday Monday
September 2011
4 5
Labor Day
11 12 ®)
Harvest Moon
18 19
25 26

20

27

Tuesday Wednesday

Pigeon’s milk
from sunflower seeds
Feathery seeds
from milkweed

7

14

21

28

Thursday

15

22

29

Rosh Hashanah

Friday
2
9
16
23
Fall EQuinox
30

Saturday
3
10
17
24
[ llr}. ;‘!
—=F



Sunday

16

23

30

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1
October 2011
3 4 5 6 7 8
Yom Kippur
10 11 12 13 14 15
O
Columbus Day | Hunters Moon
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 @) 27 28 29
31
Chill wind
The Great Migration
Bird by bird

Halloween




Sunday

November 2011

13

20

27

14

21

28

Tuesday

All Saints Day

8

Election Day

15

22

29

Wednesday
2

All Souls Day

9

16

23

30

Thursday
3

10 O

Beaver Moon
17

24

Thanksgiving
31

11

Friday

5

12

Veterans Day

18

25

19

26

Days get short
Raven gathers
Any meat

Saturday



Sunday Tuesday
December 2011
4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

Christmas

Wednesday

Birdfeeder
Open
All winter

14

21

Hanukkah
begins

28

Thursday

15

22

Winter Solstice
29

Friday

16

23

30

Saturday

10
O

Long Nights
Moon

17

24 9

31

New Years Eve



Birds 2011 lllustrations

Cover Kentucky Apple crate design detail, ca. 1910

January Japanese peacock print, 19th century

Publisher’s Erratum: This is a vertical print.
Peacock feather photo, 2010

February Greek vase, 5th Century
Shorteared owl, internet photo, 2008

March Walter Marczak painting on velvet
Zach Romano ceramic, 1980

April Ceramic plate, artist and date unknown
Gogi Miliner ceramic plate detail, 2005

May San Blas Island cloth mola, 1987

June Japanese print, 19th century
Birdnest photo, 2010

July United States Post Office design, 1993

United States coins

August Anthony Colavita oil on paper painting, 1996

Anthony Colavita ceramic platter detail, 1984

September Susan Kiley Colavita serigraph, 1981
James Colavita, pencil sketch, 1967

October Stefan Martin woodcut, 1986
D. W. Miller, carbon dust, 2002
James Colavita, pen and ink drawing detail, 1991

November Joan Wood shaman vest detail, 1988
December Jeff Epstein oil painting, 2000
All Tweets Peter Wood, 2010

Demarais Studio, 64 Lawn Park Avenue, Lawrenceville NJ 08648
For a free Birds 2011 calendar to download

go to www.lawrencegreenway.org and click on Calendar.



http://www.lawrencegreenway.org

