

Birds 2011 a Demarais Studio calendar



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
January 2011			A new year	What changes?	A peacock's a peacock.	1 New Years Day
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17 Martin Luther King Day	18	19 O Wolf Moon	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31			7	A CAR	



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Februa	ary 2011	1	2 Groundhog Day	3 Chinese New Year	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14 Valentines Day	15	16	17	18 Snow Moon	19
20	21 Presidents Day	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	0	0	Huge wing Grasslar	o see them just bef gs flapping like gia nds full of mice an armada of short-ea	int moths d voles



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
March 2011		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8 Mardi Gras	9 Ash Wednesday	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17 St. Patricks Day	18	19 O Crow Moon
20 Spring Equinox	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		2



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
April 2011		A startled heron croaks A silent heron says Wait and wait and wait		I	1 April Fools Day	2
³	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17 O Pink Moon	18 Passover begins	19	20	21	22 Earth Day Good Friday	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
Easter						



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 May Day Beltane	2	3	4	5 Cinco de Mayo	6	7
8 Mothers Day	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17 Flower Moon Buddha Day	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30 Memorial Day	31	May	2011	Hatched the	an egg e first chicken rents' surprise



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
June	2011	(1)	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14 Flag Day	15 O	16	17	18
19 Fathers Day	20	21 Summer Solstice	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	Birds in th	rs were e fruit tree s will be



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
July 2011		The eagle swoops A message gets delivered		1	2	
3	4 Independence Day	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15 Dog Days Moon	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31	A LES OF				Charles Control of the control of th	



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Wake up!	1 Ramadan begins	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13 O Red Moon
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30 Ramadan ends	31		🎄 Augu	st 2011



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
September 2011		Pigeon's milk from sunflower seeds Feathery seeds from milkweed		1	2	3
4	5 Labor Day	6	7	8	9	10
11	12 O Harvest Moon	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23 Fall Equinox	24
25	26	27	28	29 Rosh Hashanah	30	Ø



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Oc		1			
2	3	4	5	6	7	8 Yom Kippur
9	10 Columbus Day	11 O Hunters Moon	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31 Halloween	R	a	Tł	Chill wind ne Great Migra Bird by bird	tion



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
November 2011		1	2	3	4	5
	-	All Saints Day	All Souls Day			
6	7	8	9	10 O	11	12
		Election Day		Beaver Moon	Veterans Day	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24 Thanksgiving	²⁵	26
27	28	29	30	31	Raven	et short gathers meat



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
December 2011			Birdfeeder Open All winter	1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10 Long Nights Moon
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21 Hanukkah begins	22 Winter Solstice	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
Christmas						New Years Eve



Birds 2011 Illustrations

Cover	Kentucky Apple crate design detail, ca. 1910
January	Japanese peacock print, 19 th century Publisher's Erratum: This is a vertical print. Peacock feather photo, 2010
February	Greek vase, 5 th Century Shorteared owl, internet photo, 2008
March	Walter Marczak painting on velvet Zach Romano ceramic, 1980
April	Ceramic plate, artist and date unknown Gogi Millner ceramic plate detail, 2005
Мау	San Blas Island cloth mola, 1987
June	Japanese print, 19 th century Birdnest photo, 2010
July	United States Post Office design, 1993 United States coins
August	Anthony Colavita oil on paper painting, 1996 Anthony Colavita ceramic platter detail, 1984
September	Susan Kiley Colavita serigraph, 1981 James Colavita, pencil sketch, 1967
October	Stefan Martin woodcut, 1986 D. W. Miller, carbon dust, 2002 James Colavita, pen and ink drawing detail, 1991
November	Joan Wood shaman vest detail, 1988
December	Jeff Epstein oil painting, 2000
All Tweets	Peter Wood, 2010
Domarais Studio, 64 Lawn Park Avonuo, Lawroncovillo, NJ 08648	

Demarais Studio, 64 Lawn Park Avenue, Lawrenceville NJ 08648 For a free Birds 2011 calendar to download go to <u>www.lawrencegreenway.org</u> and click on Calendar.